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30 YEAR ANNIVERSARY
& ALUMNI-MEETING 2023

JUNE 09 - 2023
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10.45 AM

11.30 AM
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03.45 PM
05.00 PM

EVENT
PROGRAM

JUNE 09 - 2023

WELCOME BY THE MANAGING DIRECTOR

Prof. Markus Antonietti
(Max Planck Institute of Colloids and Interfaces)

GREETING WORDS

Dr. Manja Schiile (Minister of Science, Research and Culture)
Bernd Rubelt (Councillor of the State Capital Potsdam)
Prof. Oliver Ginther, Ph.D. (President, University of Potsdam)
MPI-SLIDE-SHOW

SCIENTIFIC KEYNOTE

TBD

COFFEE BREAK

SCIENTIFIC SYMPOSIUM/ALUMNI MEETING

LUNCH

POSTER SESSION

SPEED-NETWORKING

COFFEE BREAK

SCIENCE SLAM

GET TOGETHER

REGISTER HERE TO JOIN OUR CELEBRATION:
HTTPS://ALUMNI-MEETING.MPIKG.MPG.DE

FOR MORE INFORMATION ON OUR PROGRAM VISIT OUR WEBSITE:
HTTPS://WWW.MPIKG.MPG.DE/EN/ALUMNI
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